HZF
深圳市格林柏电子技术开发有限公司
R
Order Information
E D 98K B GF BK
E=2.54mm FEMALE EDGE SLOT
D=DIP STRAIGHT 180°
NO. OF PINS:98Pin WITH POLARIZING
B=Brass + PBT
P=Phosphor Bronze + PBT
BK=Black
GN=Green
BU=Blue
GF=1u" Glod Flash
03=3u" Glod
05=5u" Glod
10=10 u" Glod
15=15 u" Glod
A3=3u" All Glod
SPECIFICATION
Current Rating:3A